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number name and first name nat. club date of birth

1116 WAGNER Raphael AUT EN GARDE SA 8/1/2006
358 CHIARI Lukas AUT WSC WIEN 16/1/2003

1035 LAZAR Alexander AUT WSC WIEN 6/6/2005
1082 EHRLICH-ADAM Nicolas AUT 2/3/2007
1048 LENNKH Nikolaus AUT 1/10/2005
9999 FASTING Thomas BRA 14/5/2004

333 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo BUL KORSAR 3/9/2003
204 FILEV Viktor BUL SVECHNIKOV 21/2/2004
352 PELOV Stanimir BUL SVECHNIKOV 27/6/2007

9999 KOTZEV Ivan BUL 25/7/1993
335 PESHEV Kaloyan BUL 31/8/2005

9999 LARRAGUIBEL Gabriel CHI 9/1/1992
9999 LATHAM Gaspar CHI 24/9/2008
9999 VARGAS ESCOBAR Emilio COL 13/12/2006

481 KRAL Lumir CZE SK HOUSTKA 5/8/2007
1009 CACEK Matyas CZE SOKOL BRNO 9/3/2005
1005 CACEK Simon CZE SOKOL BRNO 27/8/2007

314 WAGNER Filip CZE SOKOL BRNO 2/9/2005
355 CROFT Liam GBR SHAKESPEARE 4/9/2002

9999 JURYNIEC Michal GBR 14/4/1996
1141 MELEGH Boldizsar GBR 5/8/2003
9999 MINGLE Joey GBR 21/7/2000
1087 PLASTOW Mattia GBR 16/5/2004
9999 SAMUEL Josh GBR 12/1/2001
9999 LITZENBURGER Hugo GER KTF LUITPOLD 6/11/2006

215 HORVATH Gergo HUN BHSE 15/1/2002
9999 BERKESZI Daniel HUN BVSC 9/8/2007
1090 KETSKES Kirsztian HUN BVSC 2/5/2007
9999 MARTON Adam HUN BVSC 13/12/2007

261 PAPP Zsadany HUN BVSC 20/6/2006
485 TOTH Patrik HUN BVSC 28/5/2004

76 ILIASZ Nicolas HUN DEAC 3/11/1991
9999 SZABO Marton HUN DEAC 17/4/2003

347 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN DIAK VE 29/3/2001
1104 KARACSONY Marton HUN GEAC 28/11/2004
9999 MORVAI Akos HUN GEAC 30/9/1998

272 BANYAY Endre Marcell HUN IDSC 1/4/2004
473 SAPI Vince HUN IDSC 20/4/2005

9999 BEDE Richard HUN KERTVAROS 16/11/2007
1067 FULOP Zsombor HUN KERTVAROS 8/8/2005
9999 FABIAN Kristof HUN METROPOLIS 15/8/2008
9999 KORINEK - VEGH Marcell HUN METROPOLIS 2/5/2009
9999 MIKUSKA Peter HUN METROPOLIS 8/1/2007
9999 SOTY Boldizsar HUN METROPOLIS 11/8/2007
1056 BANDER Laszlo HUN NTE 10/4/2008
9999 VARGA Csanad HUN NYVSC KK 12/12/2006

259 PETRUCZ Mirko HUN TFSE 10/3/2004
144 TOTH Bertalan HUN TFSE 30/10/2004
316 VAJDA Oszkar HUN TFSE 1/6/2006

9999 GABOR Gergely HUN TGAVE 10/3/2006
9999 SZEREDY Huba HUN TGAVE 30/4/2008
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9999 FROHLICH Balint HUN UTE 22/8/2001
318 KOSSUTH Balint HUN UTE 26/6/1996
497 NAGY Kristof HUN UTE 12/4/2001
385 PAPAI Roland Ferenc HUN UTE 25/11/2001
496 URBAN Tamas HUN UTE 23/5/2001

1093 VIGH Botond HUN UTE 11/4/2006
9999 BIRO Barnabas HUN VASAS 2/10/2007

493 CSOBA Botond HUN VASAS 15/6/2007
154 DALLOS Benedek HUN VASAS 10/7/2005

9999 DROBNI Botond HUN VASAS 19/3/2007
9999 FABO Akos HUN VASAS 30/7/2007
9999 KOVACS Lorinc HUN VASAS 4/7/2007
1144 KURTOSI Zsigmond HUN VASAS 6/6/2006
9999 MATTYUS Sebestyen HUN VASAS 29/10/2001

162 PECH Kornel HUN VASAS 24/1/2005
555 SZALAI Zalan HUN VASAS 11/3/2007

9999 TOTH Robin Viktor HUN VASAS 21/4/2007
312 VIGH Benedek HUN VASAS 22/7/2004

9999 GLOTTE Gleb ISR GANI TIKVA 24/6/2008
230 FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo ISR 10/10/2003

9999 QUEZADA Fabricio PER 26/4/2009
187 RUBINA Salvador PER 25/10/2009

1058 HOCEVAR Miha SLO SK KAMNIK 10/4/2007
190 KRAJNC Peter SLO SK KAMNIK 4/11/2003

9999 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO SK KAMNIK 26/3/2001
1079 ZORE Tilen SLO SK KAMNIK 10/3/2009
9999 EICHLER Victor SUI CEF FOUNEX 10/10/2007

241 RICHTER Axel SUI CHCH CHATEL 1/8/2005
1072 ELSCHEK Severin Fidelio SVK SLAVIA STU B 30/3/2005
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1 76 ILIASZ Nicolas HUN DEAC 3/11/1991
2 144 TOTH Bertalan HUN TFSE 30/10/2004
3 154 DALLOS Benedek HUN VASAS 10/7/2005
4 162 PECH Kornel HUN VASAS 24/1/2005
5 187 RUBINA Salvador PER 25/10/2009
6 190 KRAJNC Peter SLO SK KAMNIK 4/11/2003
7 204 FILEV Viktor BUL SVECHNIKOV 21/2/2004
8 215 HORVATH Gergo HUN BHSE 15/1/2002
9 230 FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo ISR 10/10/2003

10 241 RICHTER Axel SUI CHCH CHATELAINE 1/8/2005
11 259 PETRUCZ Mirko HUN TFSE 10/3/2004
12 261 PAPP Zsadany HUN BVSC 20/6/2006
13 272 BANYAY Endre Marcell HUN IDSC 1/4/2004
14 312 VIGH Benedek HUN VASAS 22/7/2004
15 314 WAGNER Filip CZE SOKOL BRNO 2/9/2005
16 316 VAJDA Oszkar HUN TFSE 1/6/2006
17 318 KOSSUTH Balint HUN UTE 26/6/1996
18 333 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo BUL KORSAR 3/9/2003
19 335 PESHEV Kaloyan BUL 31/8/2005
20 347 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN DIAK VE 29/3/2001
21 352 PELOV Stanimir BUL SVECHNIKOV 27/6/2007
22 355 CROFT Liam GBR SHAKESPEARE SWORD 4/9/2002
23 358 CHIARI Lukas AUT WSC WIEN 16/1/2003
24 385 PAPAI Roland Ferenc HUN UTE 25/11/2001
25 473 SAPI Vince HUN IDSC 20/4/2005
26 481 KRAL Lumir CZE SK HOUSTKA 5/8/2007
27 485 TOTH Patrik HUN BVSC 28/5/2004
28 493 CSOBA Botond HUN VASAS 15/6/2007
29 496 URBAN Tamas HUN UTE 23/5/2001
30 497 NAGY Kristof HUN UTE 12/4/2001
31 555 SZALAI Zalan HUN VASAS 11/3/2007
32 1005 CACEK Simon CZE SOKOL BRNO 27/8/2007
33 1009 CACEK Matyas CZE SOKOL BRNO 9/3/2005
34 1035 LAZAR Alexander AUT WSC WIEN 6/6/2005
35 1048 LENNKH Nikolaus AUT 1/10/2005
36 1056 BANDER Laszlo HUN NTE 10/4/2008
37 1058 HOCEVAR Miha SLO SK KAMNIK 10/4/2007
38 1067 FULOP Zsombor HUN KERTVAROS 8/8/2005
39 1072 ELSCHEK Severin Fidelio SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLA 30/3/2005
40 1079 ZORE Tilen SLO SK KAMNIK 10/3/2009
41 1082 EHRLICH-ADAM Nicolas AUT 2/3/2007
42 1087 PLASTOW Mattia GBR 16/5/2004
43 1090 KETSKES Kirsztian HUN BVSC 2/5/2007
44 1093 VIGH Botond HUN UTE 11/4/2006
45 1104 KARACSONY Marton HUN GEAC 28/11/2004
46 1116 WAGNER Raphael AUT EN GARDE SALZBURG 8/1/2006
47 1141 MELEGH Boldizsar GBR 5/8/2003
48 1144 KURTOSI Zsigmond HUN VASAS 6/6/2006
49 9999 MARTON Adam HUN BVSC 13/12/2007
50 9999 GLOTTE Gleb ISR GANI TIKVA 24/6/2008
51 9999 FROHLICH Balint HUN UTE 22/8/2001

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2025-02-15 15:12  - FE_FIE_0001



U23 European Circuit Budapest Sabre
2025. 02. 15.

List of fencers (present, ?ordre_rang_init? - 80 fencers)

page 2/2

rang init number name and first name country club date of birth

52 9999 BEDE Richard HUN KERTVAROS 16/11/2007
53 9999 GABOR Gergely HUN TGAVE 10/3/2006
54 9999 FASTING Thomas BRA 14/5/2004
55 9999 DROBNI Botond HUN VASAS 19/3/2007
56 9999 BERKESZI Daniel HUN BVSC 9/8/2007
57 9999 LATHAM Gaspar CHI 24/9/2008
58 9999 LITZENBURGER Hugo GER KTF LUITPOLD MUNCH 6/11/2006
59 9999 FABIAN Kristof HUN METROPOLIS 15/8/2008
60 9999 EICHLER Victor SUI CEF FOUNEX 10/10/2007
61 9999 VARGAS ESCOBAR Emilio COL 13/12/2006
62 9999 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO SK KAMNIK 26/3/2001
63 9999 MIKUSKA Peter HUN METROPOLIS 8/1/2007
64 9999 LARRAGUIBEL Gabriel CHI 9/1/1992
65 9999 BIRO Barnabas HUN VASAS 2/10/2007
66 9999 KOVACS Lorinc HUN VASAS 4/7/2007
67 9999 SZABO Marton HUN DEAC 17/4/2003
68 9999 MATTYUS Sebestyen HUN VASAS 29/10/2001
69 9999 JURYNIEC Michal GBR 14/4/1996
70 9999 FABO Akos HUN VASAS 30/7/2007
71 9999 SZEREDY Huba HUN TGAVE 30/4/2008
72 9999 TOTH Robin Viktor HUN VASAS 21/4/2007
73 9999 SAMUEL Josh GBR 12/1/2001
74 9999 QUEZADA Fabricio PER 26/4/2009
75 9999 VARGA Csanad HUN NYVSC KK 12/12/2006
76 9999 KOTZEV Ivan BUL 25/7/1993
77 9999 KORINEK - VEGH Marcell HUN METROPOLIS 2/5/2009
78 9999 MORVAI Akos HUN GEAC 30/9/1998
79 9999 MINGLE Joey GBR 21/7/2000
80 9999 SOTY Boldizsar HUN METROPOLIS 11/8/2007
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80 fencers

1 poules: round

80 fencers
12 poules (8 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
65 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 65 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 1
Referee: DOANA Andreea  ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
MATTYUS Sebestyen HUN  V  3  2  V  4  2 0.333 -5 21 5
PAPAI Roland Ferenc HUN  4  4  3  V  V  V 0.500 5 26 3
BEDE Richard HUN  V  V  1  3  V  V 0.667 2 24 2
ILIASZ Nicolas HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
KRAL Lumir CZE  2  3  V  1  V  2 0.333 -6 18 6
MINGLE Joey GBR  V  2  1  0  1  3 0.167 -17 12 7
FASTING Thomas BRA  V  1  4  1  V  V 0.500 -1 21 4

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 2
Referee: KOZMANOVICS Gabor  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
TOTH Bertalan HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
SAPI Vince HUN  2  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 1 23 4
KORINEK - VEGH Mar HUN  2  1  3  3  V  4 0.167 -10 18 6
KURTOSI Zsigmond HUN  2  3  V  1  V  4 0.333 -5 20 5
CHIARI Lukas AUT  1  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 24 3
KOTZEV Ivan BUL  2  3  3  2  0  0 0.000 -20 10 7
LATHAM Gaspar CHI  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 26 2

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste 3
Referee: PIECS Adrienn  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
TOTH Patrik HUN  2  2  V  2  V  4 0.333 -2 20 6
DALLOS Benedek HUN  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 11 25 1
MORVAI Akos HUN  V  4  3  4  V  3 0.333 2 24 5
FROHLICH Balint HUN  1  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 24 3
CROFT Liam GBR  V  3  V  V  V  4 0.667 7 27 2
QUEZADA Fabricio PER  1  0  0  2  1  0 0.000 -26 4 7
GLOTTE Gleb ISR  V  0  V  3  V  V 0.667 2 23 4

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste 4
Referee: NAGY Martin  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
URBAN Tamas HUN  V  V  1  2  V  V 0.667 6 23 4
SOTY Boldizsar HUN  0  0  1  3  V  4 0.167 -16 13 6
MARTON Adam HUN  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 6 25 3
PECH Kornel HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
PELOV Stanimir BUL  V  V  3  4  V  V 0.667 9 27 2
LITZENBURGER Hugo GER  3  4  4  0  2  2 0.000 -15 15 7
SAMUEL Josh GBR  2  V  2  1  1  V 0.333 -10 16 5

Poule No 5    10:00    Piste 5
Referee: FODOR Kende  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
CSOBA Botond HUN  V  1  V  1  V 0.600 2 17 2
VARGA Csanad HUN  1  4  V  4  V 0.400 2 19 4
NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
GABOR Gergely HUN  4  1  2  V  V 0.400 1 17 5
MELEGH Boldizsar GBR  V  V  0  0  V 0.600 -4 15 3
RUBINA Salvador PER  0  1  2  1  4 0.000 -17 8 6

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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Poule No 6    10:00    Piste 6
Referee: REINHARD Kvetoslav  CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
SZALAI Zalan HUN  4  2  3  V  V 0.400 0 19 4
BERKESZI Daniel HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1
KOSSUTH Balint HUN  V  4  1  V  4 0.400 1 19 3
KRAJNC Peter SLO  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 2
WAGNER Raphael AUT  1  2  1  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6
VARGAS ESCOBAR E COL  3  2  V  2  V 0.400 -3 17 5

Poule No 7    10:00    Piste 7
Referee: BEREUTER Roman  AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
NAGY Kristof HUN  V  1  3  V  V 0.600 2 19 3
SZEREDY Huba HUN  4  0  3  4  1 0.000 -13 12 6
DROBNI Botond HUN  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 22 1
VAJDA Oszkar HUN  V  V  3  3  2 0.400 -3 18 5
PLASTOW Mattia GBR  0  V  3  V  V 0.600 -3 18 4
FILEV Viktor BUL  3  V  V  V  4 0.600 7 22 2

Poule No 8    10:00    Piste 8
Referee: CUCU D Mihai  ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
KETSKES Kirsztian HUN  3  0  3  V  V 0.400 -7 16 5
BIRO Barnabas HUN  V  2  2  V  2 0.400 -6 16 4
HORVATH Gergo HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
PESHEV Kaloyan BUL  V  V  3  V  3 0.600 4 21 2
EHRLICH-ADAM Nicol AUT  4  4  1  2  3 0.000 -11 14 6
CACEK Simon CZE  4  V  1  V  V 0.600 2 20 3

Poule No 9    10:45    Piste 5
Referee: FODOR Kende  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
VIGH Botond HUN  2  3  1  V  V  2 0.333 -5 18 5
VIGH Benedek HUN  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 11 29 2
SZABO Marton HUN  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 1
FRUMGARZTS David ISR  V  3  4  V  V  V 0.667 10 27 3
CACEK Matyas CZE  3  V  3  3  V  V 0.500 1 24 4
ZORE Tilen SLO  0  2  0  0  3  2 0.000 -23 7 7
LARRAGUIBEL Gabrie CHI  V  2  2  3  1  V 0.333 -6 18 6

Poule No 10    10:45    Piste 6
Referee: CUCU D Mihai  ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
FABO Akos HUN  V  2  V  3  V  V 0.667 3 25 3
MIKUSKA Peter HUN  4  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 27 2
BANYAY Endre Marcel HUN  V  4  V  4  V  3 0.500 4 26 4
KARACSONY Marton HUN  4  3  1  V  0  V 0.333 -9 18 6
LAZAR Alexander AUT  V  3  V  4  4  4 0.333 -2 25 5
RICHTER Axel SUI  3  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 8 27 1
ELSCHEK Severin Fidel SVK  1  2  V  3  V  2 0.333 -9 18 6

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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Poule No 11    10:45    Piste 7
Referee: REINHARD Kvetoslav  CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
FABIAN Kristof HUN  0  0  0  2  2  0 0.000 -26 4 7
FULOP Zsombor HUN  V  1  V  V  4  V 0.667 12 25 2
PETRUCZ Mirko HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
TOTH Robin Viktor HUN  V  1  0  V  V  V 0.667 6 21 3
LENNKH Nikolaus AUT  V  0  2  2  4  V 0.333 -8 18 6
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO  V  V  2  0  V  4 0.500 -4 21 4
ALEKSANDROV Ivayl BUL  V  2  4  3  4  V 0.333 -1 23 5

Poule No 12    10:45    Piste 8
Referee: BEREUTER Roman  AUT

V/M ind. HS rank
PAPP Zsadany HUN  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 28 2
BANDER Laszlo HUN  4  1  4  3  1  1 0.000 -16 14 7
KOVACS Lorinc HUN  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 9 25 3
HOCEVAR Miha SLO  2  V  3  3  1  1 0.167 -14 15 6
JURYNIEC Michal GBR  3  V  1  V  4  V 0.500 -1 23 4
WAGNER Filip CZE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
EICHLER Victor SUI  2  V  1  V  3  2 0.333 -4 18 5

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 ILIASZ Nicolas HUN 1.000 22 30 qualifier
2 PETRUCZ Mirko HUN 1.000 21 30 qualifier
3 PECH Kornel HUN 1.000 20 30 qualifier
3 TOTH Bertalan HUN 1.000 20 30 qualifier
5 HORVATH Gergo HUN 1.000 18 25 qualifier
6 WAGNER Filip CZE 1.000 16 30 qualifier
7 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN 1.000 16 25 qualifier
8 BERKESZI Daniel HUN 1.000 9 25 qualifier
9 SZABO Marton HUN 0.833 12 29 qualifier

10 VIGH Benedek HUN 0.833 11 29 qualifier
11 DALLOS Benedek HUN 0.833 11 25 qualifier
12 PAPP Zsadany HUN 0.833 10 28 qualifier
13 LATHAM Gaspar CHI 0.833 7 26 qualifier
14 KRAJNC Peter SLO 0.800 12 24 qualifier
15 DROBNI Botond HUN 0.800 10 22 qualifier
16 FULOP Zsombor HUN 0.667 12 25 qualifier
17 FRUMGARZTS Da ISR 0.667 10 27 qualifier
18 PELOV Stanimir BUL 0.667 9 27 qualifier
19 KOVACS Lorinc HUN 0.667 9 25 qualifier
20 RICHTER Axel SUI 0.667 8 27 qualifier
21 CROFT Liam GBR 0.667 7 27 qualifier
22 CHIARI Lukas AUT 0.667 7 24 qualifier
23 MARTON Adam HUN 0.667 6 25 qualifier
24 FROHLICH Balint HUN 0.667 6 24 qualifier
25 URBAN Tamas HUN 0.667 6 23 qualifier
26 TOTH Robin Viktor HUN 0.667 6 21 qualifier
27 MIKUSKA Peter HUN 0.667 5 27 qualifier
28 FABO Akos HUN 0.667 3 25 qualifier
29 BEDE Richard HUN 0.667 2 24 qualifier
30 GLOTTE Gleb ISR 0.667 2 23 qualifier
31 FILEV Viktor BUL 0.600 7 22 qualifier
32 PESHEV Kaloyan BUL 0.600 4 21 qualifier
33 CACEK Simon CZE 0.600 2 20 qualifier
34 NAGY Kristof HUN 0.600 2 19 qualifier
35 CSOBA Botond HUN 0.600 2 17 qualifier
36 PLASTOW Mattia GBR 0.600 -3 18 qualifier
37 MELEGH Boldizsar GBR 0.600 -4 15 qualifier
38 PAPAI Roland Fere HUN 0.500 5 26 qualifier
39 BANYAY Endre M HUN 0.500 4 26 qualifier
40 CACEK Matyas CZE 0.500 1 24 qualifier
41 SAPI Vince HUN 0.500 1 23 qualifier
42 JURYNIEC Michal GBR 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
43 FASTING Thomas BRA 0.500 -1 21 qualifier
44 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ SLO 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
45 VARGA Csanad HUN 0.400 2 19 qualifier
46 KOSSUTH Balint HUN 0.400 1 19 qualifier
47 GABOR Gergely HUN 0.400 1 17 qualifier
48 SZALAI Zalan HUN 0.400 0 19 qualifier
49 VAJDA Oszkar HUN 0.400 -3 18 qualifier

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

50 VARGAS ESCOBA COL 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
51 BIRO Barnabas HUN 0.400 -6 16 qualifier
52 KETSKES Kirsztian HUN 0.400 -7 16 qualifier
53 MORVAI Akos HUN 0.333 2 24 qualifier
54 ALEKSANDROV I BUL 0.333 -1 23 qualifier
55 LAZAR Alexander AUT 0.333 -2 25 qualifier
56 TOTH Patrik HUN 0.333 -2 20 qualifier
57 EICHLER Victor SUI 0.333 -4 18 qualifier
58 MATTYUS Sebesty HUN 0.333 -5 21 qualifier
59 KURTOSI Zsigmon HUN 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
60 VIGH Botond HUN 0.333 -5 18 qualifier
61 KRAL Lumir CZE 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
61 LARRAGUIBEL G CHI 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
63 LENNKH Nikolaus AUT 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
64 ELSCHEK Severin SVK 0.333 -9 18 qualifier
64 KARACSONY Mar HUN 0.333 -9 18 qualifier
66 SAMUEL Josh GBR 0.333 -10 16 eliminated
67 KORINEK - VEGH HUN 0.167 -10 18 eliminated
68 HOCEVAR Miha SLO 0.167 -14 15 eliminated
69 SOTY Boldizsar HUN 0.167 -16 13 eliminated
70 MINGLE Joey GBR 0.167 -17 12 eliminated
71 EHRLICH-ADAM AUT 0.000 -11 14 eliminated
72 SZEREDY Huba HUN 0.000 -13 12 eliminated
73 LITZENBURGER GER 0.000 -15 15 eliminated
74 BANDER Laszlo HUN 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
75 RUBINA Salvador PER 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
76 WAGNER Raphael AUT 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
77 KOTZEV Ivan BUL 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
78 ZORE Tilen SLO 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
79 FABIAN Kristof HUN 0.000 -26 4 eliminated
79 QUEZADA Fabrici PER 0.000 -26 4 eliminated

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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1 ILIASZ Nicolas HUN DEAC

Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 ELSCHEK Severin Fidel SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV

64 KARACSONY Marton HUN GEAC 15/4

33 CACEK Simon CZE SOKOL BRNO

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 PESHEV Kaloyan BUL

17 FRUMGARZTS David S ISR

112 --------- ---

81 --------- ---

48 SZALAI Zalan HUN VASAS

49 VAJDA Oszkar HUN TFSE

80 --------- ---

113 --------- ---

16 FULOP Zsombor HUN KERTVAROS

9 SZABO Marton HUN DEAC

120 --------- ---

73 --------- ---

56 TOTH Patrik HUN BVSC

41 SAPI Vince HUN IDSC

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 FROHLICH Balint HUN UTE

25 URBAN Tamas HUN UTE

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 CACEK Matyas CZE SOKOL BRNO

57 EICHLER Victor SUI CEF FOUNEX

72 --------- ---

121 --------- ---

8 BERKESZI Daniel HUN BVSC

ILIASZ Nicolas

Tableau of 64

KARACSONY Marton
15/3

CACEK Simon

PESHEV Kaloyan
15/13

FRUMGARZTS David S

SZALAI Zalan
15/14

VAJDA Oszkar

FULOP Zsombor
15/13

SZABO Marton

TOTH Patrik
15/14

SAPI Vince

FROHLICH Balint
15/10

URBAN Tamas

CACEK Matyas
15/13

EICHLER Victor

BERKESZI Daniel
15/5

ILIASZ Nicolas

Tableau of 32

CACEK Simon

15/10

SZALAI Zalan

FULOP Zsombor

15/9

SZABO Marton

FROHLICH Balint

15/9

CACEK Matyas

BERKESZI Daniel

15/13

ILIASZ Nicolas

SZALAI Zalan

SZABO Marton

BERKESZI Daniel
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5 HORVATH Gergo HUN BHSE

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 --------- ---

60 VIGH Botond HUN UTE

37 MELEGH Boldizsar GBR

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 FABO Akos HUN VASAS

21 CROFT Liam GBR SHAKESPEARE SWORDS

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO SK KAMNIK

53 MORVAI Akos HUN GEAC

76 --------- ---

117 --------- ---

12 PAPP Zsadany HUN BVSC

13 LATHAM Gaspar CHI

116 --------- ---

77 --------- ---

52 KETSKES Kirsztian HUN BVSC

45 VARGA Csanad HUN NYVSC KK

84 --------- ---

109 --------- ---

20 RICHTER Axel SUI CHCH CHATELAINE

29 BEDE Richard HUN KERTVAROS

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 PLASTOW Mattia GBR

61 KRAL Lumir CZE SK HOUSTKA

68 --------- ---

125 --------- ---

4 PECH Kornel HUN VASAS

HORVATH Gergo

Tableau of 64

VIGH Botond
15/10

MELEGH Boldizsar

FABO Akos
15/7

CROFT Liam

ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei
15/10

MORVAI Akos

PAPP Zsadany
15/10

LATHAM Gaspar

KETSKES Kirsztian
15/9

VARGA Csanad

RICHTER Axel
15/9

BEDE Richard

PLASTOW Mattia
15/8

KRAL Lumir

PECH Kornel
15/13

HORVATH Gergo

Tableau of 32

FABO Akos

15/9

CROFT Liam

PAPP Zsadany

15/6

LATHAM Gaspar

RICHTER Axel

15/9

BEDE Richard

PECH Kornel

15/9

HORVATH Gergo

PAPP Zsadany

LATHAM Gaspar

PECH Kornel
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3 TOTH Bertalan HUN TFSE

Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 --------- ---

62 LARRAGUIBEL Gabriel CHI

35 CSOBA Botond HUN VASAS

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 GLOTTE Gleb ISR GANI TIKVA

19 KOVACS Lorinc HUN VASAS

110 --------- ---

83 --------- ---

46 KOSSUTH Balint HUN UTE

51 BIRO Barnabas HUN VASAS

78 --------- ---

115 --------- ---

14 KRAJNC Peter SLO SK KAMNIK

11 DALLOS Benedek HUN VASAS

118 --------- ---

75 --------- ---

54 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo BUL KORSAR

43 FASTING Thomas BRA

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 CHIARI Lukas AUT WSC WIEN

27 MIKUSKA Peter HUN METROPOLIS

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 PAPAI Roland Ferenc HUN UTE

59 KURTOSI Zsigmond HUN VASAS

70 --------- ---

123 --------- ---

6 WAGNER Filip CZE SOKOL BRNO

TOTH Bertalan

Tableau of 64

LARRAGUIBEL Gabriel
15/4

CSOBA Botond

GLOTTE Gleb
15/9

KOVACS Lorinc

KOSSUTH Balint
15/10

BIRO Barnabas

KRAJNC Peter
15/11

DALLOS Benedek

ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo
15/4

FASTING Thomas

CHIARI Lukas
15/10

MIKUSKA Peter

PAPAI Roland Ferenc
15/11

KURTOSI Zsigmond

WAGNER Filip
15/8

TOTH Bertalan

Tableau of 32

CSOBA Botond

15/12

KOVACS Lorinc

KRAJNC Peter

15/13

DALLOS Benedek

FASTING Thomas

15/14

PAPAI Roland Ferenc

WAGNER Filip

15/9

TOTH Bertalan

KOVACS Lorinc

DALLOS Benedek

PAPAI Roland Ferenc
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7 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN DIAK VE

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 --------- ---

58 MATTYUS Sebestyen HUN VASAS

39 BANYAY Endre Marcell HUN IDSC

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 TOTH Robin Viktor HUN VASAS

23 MARTON Adam HUN BVSC

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 JURYNIEC Michal GBR

55 LAZAR Alexander AUT WSC WIEN

74 --------- ---

119 --------- ---

10 VIGH Benedek HUN VASAS

15 DROBNI Botond HUN VASAS

114 --------- ---

79 --------- ---

50 VARGAS ESCOBAR E COL

47 GABOR Gergely HUN TGAVE

82 --------- ---

111 --------- ---

18 PELOV Stanimir BUL SVECHNIKOV

31 FILEV Viktor BUL SVECHNIKOV

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 NAGY Kristof HUN UTE

63 LENNKH Nikolaus AUT

66 --------- ---

127 --------- ---

2 PETRUCZ Mirko HUN TFSE

NOSEDA Szabolcs

Tableau of 64

MATTYUS Sebestyen
15/12

BANYAY Endre Marcell

TOTH Robin Viktor
15/13

MARTON Adam

JURYNIEC Michal
15/14

LAZAR Alexander

VIGH Benedek
15/6

DROBNI Botond

VARGAS ESCOBAR E
15/14

GABOR Gergely

PELOV Stanimir
15/9

FILEV Viktor

NAGY Kristof
15/12

LENNKH Nikolaus

PETRUCZ Mirko
15/12

NOSEDA Szabolcs

Tableau of 32

BANYAY Endre Marcell

15/12

JURYNIEC Michal

VIGH Benedek

15/8

VARGAS ESCOBAR E

PELOV Stanimir

15/14

NAGY Kristof

PETRUCZ Mirko

15/11

NOSEDA Szabolcs

VIGH Benedek

PELOV Stanimir

NAGY Kristof
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1 ILIASZ Nicolas HUN DEAC

Tableau of 16

16 SZALAI Zalan HUN VASAS 15/11

9 SZABO Marton HUN DEAC

8 BERKESZI Daniel HUN BVSC 15/11

5 HORVATH Gergo HUN BHSE

12 PAPP Zsadany HUN BVSC 15/5

13 LATHAM Gaspar CHI

4 PECH Kornel HUN VASAS 15/14

3 TOTH Bertalan HUN TFSE

14 KOVACS Lorinc HUN VASAS 15/4

11 DALLOS Benedek HUN VASAS

6 PAPAI Roland Ferenc HUN UTE 15/9

7 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN DIAK VE

10 VIGH Benedek HUN VASAS 15/14

15 PELOV Stanimir BUL SVECHNIKOV

2 NAGY Kristof HUN UTE 15/14

ILIASZ Nicolas

Tableau of 8

BERKESZI Daniel
15/7

PAPP Zsadany

PECH Kornel
15/11

TOTH Bertalan

DALLOS Benedek
15/11

NOSEDA Szabolcs

NAGY Kristof
15/14

ILIASZ Nicolas

Semi-finals

PAPP Zsadany

15/11

DALLOS Benedek

NAGY Kristof

15/14

ILIASZ Nicolas

Final

DALLOS Benedek

15/14

ILIASZ Nicolas
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 80 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club date of birth

1 ILIASZ Nicolas HUN DEAC 3/11/1991
2 DALLOS Benedek HUN VASAS 10/7/2005
3 PAPP Zsadany HUN BVSC 20/6/2006
3 NAGY Kristof HUN UTE 12/4/2001
5 PECH Kornel HUN VASAS 24/1/2005
5 TOTH Bertalan HUN TFSE 30/10/2004
7 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN DIAK VE 29/3/2001
8 BERKESZI Daniel HUN BVSC 9/8/2007
9 HORVATH Gergo HUN BHSE 15/1/2002

10 SZABO Marton HUN DEAC 17/4/2003
11 VIGH Benedek HUN VASAS 22/7/2004
12 LATHAM Gaspar CHI 24/9/2008
13 PELOV Stanimir BUL SVECHNIKOV 27/6/2007
14 KOVACS Lorinc HUN VASAS 4/7/2007
15 PAPAI Roland Ferenc HUN UTE 25/11/2001
16 SZALAI Zalan HUN VASAS 11/3/2007
17 PETRUCZ Mirko HUN TFSE 10/3/2004
18 WAGNER Filip CZE SOKOL BRNO 2/9/2005
19 KRAJNC Peter SLO SK KAMNIK 4/11/2003
20 FULOP Zsombor HUN KERTVAROS 8/8/2005
21 RICHTER Axel SUI CHCH CHATELAINE 1/8/2005
22 CROFT Liam GBR SHAKESPEARE SWORD 4/9/2002
23 FROHLICH Balint HUN UTE 22/8/2001
24 FABO Akos HUN VASAS 30/7/2007
25 BEDE Richard HUN KERTVAROS 16/11/2007
26 CACEK Simon CZE SOKOL BRNO 27/8/2007
27 CSOBA Botond HUN VASAS 15/6/2007
28 BANYAY Endre Marcell HUN IDSC 1/4/2004
29 CACEK Matyas CZE SOKOL BRNO 9/3/2005
30 JURYNIEC Michal GBR 14/4/1996
31 FASTING Thomas BRA 14/5/2004
32 VARGAS ESCOBAR Em COL 13/12/2006
33 DROBNI Botond HUN VASAS 19/3/2007
34 FRUMGARZTS David S ISR 10/10/2003
35 CHIARI Lukas AUT WSC WIEN 16/1/2003
36 MARTON Adam HUN BVSC 13/12/2007
37 URBAN Tamas HUN UTE 23/5/2001
38 TOTH Robin Viktor HUN VASAS 21/4/2007
39 MIKUSKA Peter HUN METROPOLIS 8/1/2007
40 GLOTTE Gleb ISR GANI TIKVA 24/6/2008
41 FILEV Viktor BUL SVECHNIKOV 21/2/2004
42 PESHEV Kaloyan BUL 31/8/2005
43 PLASTOW Mattia GBR 16/5/2004
44 MELEGH Boldizsar GBR 5/8/2003
45 SAPI Vince HUN IDSC 20/4/2005
46 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO SK KAMNIK 26/3/2001
47 VARGA Csanad HUN NYVSC KK 12/12/2006
48 KOSSUTH Balint HUN UTE 26/6/1996
49 GABOR Gergely HUN TGAVE 10/3/2006
50 VAJDA Oszkar HUN TFSE 1/6/2006
51 BIRO Barnabas HUN VASAS 2/10/2007

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2025-02-15 15:23  - FE_FIE_0011 - Page 14



U23 European Circuit Budapest Sabre
2025. 02. 15.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 80 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club date of birth

52 KETSKES Kirsztian HUN BVSC 2/5/2007
53 MORVAI Akos HUN GEAC 30/9/1998
54 ALEKSANDROV Ivaylo BUL KORSAR 3/9/2003
55 LAZAR Alexander AUT WSC WIEN 6/6/2005
56 TOTH Patrik HUN BVSC 28/5/2004
57 EICHLER Victor SUI CEF FOUNEX 10/10/2007
58 MATTYUS Sebestyen HUN VASAS 29/10/2001
59 KURTOSI Zsigmond HUN VASAS 6/6/2006
60 VIGH Botond HUN UTE 11/4/2006
61 KRAL Lumir CZE SK HOUSTKA 5/8/2007
61 LARRAGUIBEL Gabriel CHI 9/1/1992
63 LENNKH Nikolaus AUT 1/10/2005
64 KARACSONY Marton HUN GEAC 28/11/2004
65 ELSCHEK Severin Fideli SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLA 30/3/2005

66 SAMUEL Josh GBR 12/1/2001
67 KORINEK - VEGH Marc HUN METROPOLIS 2/5/2009
68 HOCEVAR Miha SLO SK KAMNIK 10/4/2007
69 SOTY Boldizsar HUN METROPOLIS 11/8/2007
70 MINGLE Joey GBR 21/7/2000
71 EHRLICH-ADAM Nicola AUT 2/3/2007
72 SZEREDY Huba HUN TGAVE 30/4/2008
73 LITZENBURGER Hugo GER KTF LUITPOLD MUNCH 6/11/2006
74 BANDER Laszlo HUN NTE 10/4/2008
75 RUBINA Salvador PER 25/10/2009
76 WAGNER Raphael AUT EN GARDE SALZBURG 8/1/2006
77 KOTZEV Ivan BUL 25/7/1993
78 ZORE Tilen SLO SK KAMNIK 10/3/2009
79 FABIAN Kristof HUN METROPOLIS 15/8/2008
79 QUEZADA Fabricio PER 26/4/2009
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name nat. club Poule T* T64 T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

BEREUTER Roman AUT FUM MOEDLIN 2 - - 4 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 1 - 1 1 - - 1 - 11 3 -

CUCU D Mihai ROU CSA STEAUA 2 - - 4 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 1 - 10 1 -

DOANA Andreea ROU 1 - - 4 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 1 - 1 - - 10 1 -

FODOR Kende HUN METROPOLIS 2 - - 4 - - 2 - - 1 - - 9 - -

KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN UTE 1 - - 4 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 1 - 9 1 -

NAGY Martin HUN VASAS 1 - - 4 - - 2 - - 1 - - 8 - -

PIECS Adrienn HUN METROPOLIS 1 - - 4 - - 2 - - 2 - - 1 1 - 10 1 -

REINHARD Kvetosla CZE SOKOL BRNO 2 - - 1 - - 4 - - 2 - - 9 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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